
NAAM STICHTING      ; Stichting Democratische Jongeren
ADRES                        ; schietbaanweg 5, 7521CX

PERIODE                    ; 2009

PLAATS                     ;  Enschede

BEGINSALDO 10.277,46€           BRUTO

TOTAALINKOMSTEN UITGAVEN KASSA/BANK INKOMSTEN UITGAVEN VERSCHIL

JANUARI 15.416,49€             5.497,98€               9.918,51€                 € 5.139,03 € 5.497,98 € 358,95-

FEBRUARI 17.561,46€             2.986,13€               14.575,33€               € 7.642,95 € 2.986,13 € 4.656,82

MAART 20.630,71€             13.943,97€             6.686,74€                 € 6.055,38 € 13.943,97 € 7.888,59-

APRIL 14.346,43€             5.770,49€               8.575,94€                 € 7.659,69 € 5.770,49 € 1.889,20

MEI 15.828,63€             7.638,14€               8.190,49€                 € 7.252,69 € 7.638,14 € 385,45-

JUNI 19.030,60€             2.305,91€               16.724,69€               € 10.840,11 € 2.305,91 € 8.534,20

JULI 17.692,38€             1.481,32€               16.211,06€               € 967,69 € 1.481,32 € 513,63-

AUGUSTUS 26.088,83€             9.191,17€               16.897,66€               € 9.877,77 € 9.191,17 € 686,60

SEPTEMBER 23.770,63€             5.242,44€               18.528,19€               € 6.872,97 € 5.242,44 € 1.630,53

OKTOBER 24.555,09€             7.888,54€               16.666,55€               € 6.026,90 € 7.888,54 € 1.861,64-

NOVEMBER 23.906,74€             8.888,29€               15.018,45€               € 7.240,19 € 8.888,29 € 1.648,10-

DECEMBER 23.063,94€             8.002,87€               15.061,07€               € 8.045,49 € 8.002,87 € 42,62

-€                          € 83.620,86 € 78.837,25

  EIND SALDO KASSA&BANK 15.061,07€               EINDE(+/--) € 4.783,61 € 4.783,61


